FIRSTRAND WEDNESDAY LEAGUE TEAM TABLE

W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 TOTAL

PLAYER
B RIDLEY
A HUELIN

37

34
31

S DAVISON
N WADE

31

29

#

R CUDDON LARGE
M LE SIGNE
M LABEY

28

27

27

C BARROW

26
26
25

S BARRETT
P BURTON

S HAFSTEINSEN
R GALLICHAN
P LEWIN

24
24
24
24
22
22
21

J WATERS
J INGRAM

S ANDRE

#

# DQ #

#
3

2

T RUANE

R DENISON
R BOWDEN
D FRANK

21

21

20

S MILSOM
J BARROW
A HUNT

R NOEL

20

20

19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

J LIVINGSTON

#

R CHRISTENSEN
P REBOURS
M KEITES

M ENGLEMAN
J TURNER

H SUTTON

T HERBERT
M HUGHES
J HARTE
C WALL

| BRANDON

#

# DQ 2

B SINGLETON

Rev P WILLIAMS
P MACAIONE

M BROOKS

D BLAKE

A BAILLIE

D ALTHAM

C LE QUELENEC

B TROY

S WILSON

S KEARNS
R WHITE
R QUAIL

N WINSOR
L READ

J FRANCIS

E HURLEY



13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

C SPRATT
S HUTTON

P CUMMINS
M SABEY

D GRIFFITHS

D FALLE
R TROY

P LE SUEUR
G COPPOCK

T MEE

10
10
10
10

S KEITES

#

1

# DQ

J JOHNSON

H GALLICHAN
M VINEY

M RUSSELL
K O'NEILL

#

1

3 DQ #
# DQ 3

#

K GARROD
JK SMITH
J DREW

| BLACK

D POMROY

B LE CLAIRE
N SIMPSON

J SINGLETON
J DARWIN

J ANDERSON
G BELLOT

C COUTANCHE
A MILLIGAN
R DEVITT

H BOLLE JONES
G SWAN

D BALBES

A CONOOPS
R CALCUTT
M PEARCE
M MIERE

K FALLE

G SEVA

#

G LE-VESCONTE
A BRUNWIN

#

#

R HAMILTON-HOWES

R BROCKEN
P NOBLE

K MARSHALL
C TAYLOR
R BOUDIN

M MUHLEMAN
K SMITH

#

JAMES SINGLETON

J EDDY

J BATAILLE

E BOLLE JONES

D BOLLE JONES

C MORRIS
S DREW



S ANDERSON
M DAVIES

H COOPER
D WALKER

ATROTTER JNR
R ALLETSON

PR WILLIAMS
M PETRIE

M KEENEY
M DAURU

#

| JACKSON (GUEST)

| FURNESS

D SINGLETON
D SCRIVEN
D DAY

T MILLINGTON
S VOWLES

S HAMILTON
R BAILEY

M RHYS DAVIES
J HUGHES
J GRAHAM
A MUNRO

#

#

# DQ #



